
 

 

INFORMATION RELEASE 

2 MARCH 2022 

Official Information Act request:  

Vaccination Verification Statistics 

1 January 2022 – 28 February 2022 

NOTES 

The information in this document was obtained from the New Zealand Customs Service (Customs) 

database. While the information is considered correct at the date it was extracted, it may be 

amended or reviewed at any time. This document contains information on the number of arriving 

air passengers who are expected to present (PDT) pre-departure testing requirements between 1 

January 2022 and 28 February 2022. 

Total: Total non-NZ passengers subject to Vaccination Verification 

Compliant: 
Passengers with compliant Vaccine certificates at primary or secondary 

checkpoints 

Exempt: Passengers exempt from Vaccination Verification 

Infringement: Passengers given infringement notices or prosecuted 

February 2022 

Date Total Compliant Exempt or Excepted Infringements 

Tuesday 1 February 234 213 21 - 

Wednesday 2 February 132 104 28 - 

Thursday 3 February 297 278 19 - 

Friday 4 February 215 196 19 - 

Saturday 5 February 160 124 36 - 

Sunday 6 February 252 234 18 - 

Monday 7 February 142 126 16 - 



 

NEW ZEALAND CUSTOMS SERVICE 2 

Date Total Compliant Exempt or Excepted Infringements 

Tuesday 8 February 187 163 24 - 

Wednesday 9 February 169 139 30 - 

Thursday 10 February 267 245 22 - 

Friday 11 February 178 148 30 - 

Saturday 12 February 591 529 62 - 

Sunday 13 February 287 278 9 - 

Monday 14 February 138 129 8 1 

Tuesday 15 February 211 177 34 - 

Wednesday 16 February 390 371 19 - 

Thursday 17 February 185 159 26 - 

Friday 18 February 211 181 30 - 

Saturday 19 February 347 330 17 - 

Sunday 20 February 272 255 17 - 

Monday 21 February 140 111 27 2 

Tuesday 22 February 315 302 13 - 

Wednesday 23 February 120 106 14 - 

Thursday 24 February 176 102 74 - 

Friday 25 February 151 108 43 - 

Saturday 26 February 489 460 28 1 

Sunday 27 February 235 216 19 - 

Monday 28 February 125 80 44 1 



 

NEW ZEALAND CUSTOMS SERVICE 3 

January 

Date Total Compliant Exempt or Excepted Infringements 

Saturday 1 January 199 167 32 - 

Sunday 2 January 126 98 27 1 

Monday 3 January 140 126 14 - 

Tuesday 4 January 175 153 22 - 

Wednesday 5 January 129 103 26 - 

Thursday 6 January 153 124 29 - 

Friday 7 January 169 151 18 - 

Saturday 8 January 199 165 34 - 

Sunday 9 January 152 113 39 - 

Monday 10 January 236 220 16 - 

Tuesday 11 January 214 156 58 - 

Wednesday 12 January 75 65 10 - 

Thursday 13 January 248 194 54 - 

Friday 14 January 178 144 34 - 

Saturday 15 January 149 133 15 1 

Sunday 16 January 170 139 31 - 

Monday 17 January 149 125 23 1 

Tuesday 18 January 167 136 29 2 

Wednesday 19 January 154 112 42 - 

Thursday 20 January 226 156 70 - 

Friday 21 January 195 160 35 - 



 

NEW ZEALAND CUSTOMS SERVICE 4 

Date Total Compliant Exempt or Excepted Infringements 

Saturday 22 January 365 330 31 4 

Sunday 23 January 289 263 24 2 

Monday 24 January 224 192 32   

Tuesday 25 January 216 183 33 - 

Wednesday 26 January 353 337 16 - 

Thursday 27 January 198 169 29 - 

Friday 28 January 307 257 50 - 

Saturday 29 January 196 153 43 - 

Sunday 30 January 158 140 18 - 

Monday 31 January 181 145 35 - 

 


